Project
Type
Date
Notes
Watts 29W
Lumens 2,805
Efficacy 99 lumens per watt
P8S-LED BOLLARD

P8S-LED BOLLARD
 LED Bollard
ORDERING GUIDE
P8S – LED – – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
C - 347V
12-36V DC
24V AC
COLOUR TEMP.
5K - 5000K*
FINISH
BRZ - BRONZE*
SBK - SANDTEX BLACK*
WHT - WHITE*
CC - CUSTOM
       COLOR
OPTIONS
CL - CLEAR LENS*
FR - FROSTED LENS
* Standard configuration
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.      		  222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381    			   RABDESIGN.CA
02 | 2017